

Missouri
Department
of Transportation



Greg Horn, District Engineer

St. Louis Metro District
2309 Barrett Station Road
Ballwin, Mo. 63021
(314) 301-1439
Fax (314) 301-1437
or (573) 526-0016
www.modot.mo.gov
Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

BID TABULATION

General Services

Results Posted: 11:35 am, 12/8/15

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: **SL16-039-R7, Route AM & Route AK Paving Projects.**

For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.

Buyer: Stephanie Austin Rashid, CPPB, General Services Specialist

EST QTY	U/M	Description	NB West Contracting Compnay		Pace Construction Company		Krupp Construction	
			COST U/M	EXTENDED COST	COST U/M	EXTENDED COST	COST U/M	EXTENDED COST
437.5	Ton	Furnishing and Placing Bituminous Material for Class C Partial Depth Repair	35.00	15,312.50	50.00	21,875.00	175.00	76,562.50
2748.5	SY	Removal for Class C Partial Depth Pavement Repair	16.50	45,350.25	23.75	65,276.88	21.00	57,718.50
1035	SY	Modified Cold Milling (Depth Transitions)	1.00	1,035.00	6.00	6,210.00	7.87	8,145.45
1930	Gal	Furnish and Place Tack coat	2.25	4,342.50	2.50	4,825.00	5.47	10,557.10
2611.5	Ton	Furnish and Place BP-1	57.15	149,247.23	71.75	187,375.13	74.34	194,217.26
1	Lump Sum	Removal of Improvements (300' Existing Guardrail)	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,820.09	1,820.09
500	LF	Type A Guardrail, 7' Post 3' 1.5" Spacing	28.00	14,000.00	28.50	14,250.00	32.42	16,210.00
2	EA	Type A Crashworthy End Terminals	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,050.00	4,100.00	2,331.99	4,663.98
6.0	STA	Class 1 Linear Grading	500.00	3,000.00	650.00	3,900.00	1,193.08	7,158.48
ROUTE AM PROJECT COST			\$240,487.48		\$309,412.01		\$377,053.36	

306	Ton	Furnishing and Placing Class C Partial Depth Pavement Repair	35.00	10,710.00	50.00	15,300.00	180.00	55,080.00
1900	SY	Removal for Class C Partial Depth Pavement Repair	16.50	31,350.00	22.75	43,225.00	22.00	41,800.00
737	SY	Modified Cold Milling (Depth Transitions)	1.00	737.00	6.00	4,422.00	8.76	6,456.12
1390	Gal	Furnish and Place Tack coat	2.25	3,127.50	2.50	3,475.00	5.63	7,825.70
1876	Ton	Furnish and Place BP-1	57.15	107,213.40	73.75	138,355.00	77.93	146,196.68
ROUTE AK PROJECT COST			\$153,137.90		\$204,777.00		\$257,358.50	
TOTAL COST FOR BOTH PROJECTS			\$393,625.38		\$514,189.01		\$634,411.86	